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Sede di Oristano

COGNOME
ABIS
ALLEGRETTI
ANGIULLI
ANGIUS
ARAMU
ARBA
ARDU
ARMAS
ARZEDI
ARZESI
ARZU
ASCEDU
ATZEI
ATZEI
ATZENI
BARDI
BATTAGLIA
BIANCHINI
BICHIRI
BIDDAU
BITTULERI
BOI

BORT
BRANDINU
BRAU
BRUNZU
BUSCHETTU
BUSCHETTU
BUSCHETTU
CABECCIA
CABONI
CABRAS
CABRAS
CADDEO
CADDEO
CADEDDU
CADONI
CAGNONI
CALIFANO
CANCEDDA
CANNAS
CAO

NOME
ALESSIO
ANDREA
RICCARDO
RAIMONDO
CARMELO
MARCO
CHRISTIAN
MIRKO
ANGELO
SEBASTIANO
FABRIZIO
PIERLUCA
DANIELE
FRANCO
FABRIZIO

ALESSIO PIETRO

ALESSANDRO
FERNANDO
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
SANDRO
ELIO
SALVATORE
MATTEO
STEFANO
FRANCO
GIULIANA
MATTEO
PIETRO
CENZO
ANTONELLO
MAURIZIO
ANGELO
DAVIDE
NICOLA
DANIELE
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
DANIELE
GIAMPIERO



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

CAPPAI
CAPPAI
CAPRIONI
CARA
CARBINI
CARBONI
CARDENIA
CARDIA
CAROTTI
CARTA
CARTA
CARTA
CARTA
CASULA
CASULA
CATZEDDU
CAU

CAU
CAULI
CAULI
CERA
CHERCHI
CHILLEMI
CICu
CIOSCI
COCCO
COCCO
COMINU
CONCAS
CONCAS
CONGIU
CONGIU
CONTINI
CONTU
CORRIAS
COSSuU
COSSuU
COSTA
COSTA
COTTU
COZZOLINO
cuccu
cuccu
CUGA
CURATOLO

MAURIZIO
STEFANO
CARLO
MARCO PAOLO
MASSIMO
SANDRO
VINCENZO MARCO
TONIO

MARCO
ANDREA
FABRIZIO
RAIMONDO
VITTORIA
GIAN LUCA
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
ANTONELLO
RICCARDO
ALESSIO
SERGIO
CRISTIAN
CRISTIANO
ANTONIO
STEFANO GIUSEPPE
ARMANDO WALTER
FILIPPO
STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
JONATHAN
LUCA
ANDREA
GERARDO
FABIO
ADOLFO
FRANCESCO
GIAN FRANCO
MASSIMO
DEBORAH JESSICA
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
GIORGIO
FAUSTO
RAFFELE
LIVIO
ROBERTO



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

DEIANA
DEIAS
DEIDDA
DEIDDA
DEIDDA
DEIOLLA
DEMONTIS
DEMURU
DEPAU
DERIU
DESSI

DI LELLO
DORO
ENNA
ERDAS
ERRIU
FADDA
FADDA
FADDA
FAIS
FALCHI
FANARI
FARAI
FARINA
FELI
FENU
FLORE
FLORE
FLORIS
FODDAI
FOIS
FONSA
FORTE
FRAU
FRIGAU
GALLISAI
GARAU
GARAU
GESUATO
GHISU
IDINI
IELPO
INCOLLU
LACONI
LADU

GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE ANGELO
ANTONIO

GIOVANNI

STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
MICHELE

EUGENIO SEBASTIANO
CRISTIAN

STEFANO

ALDO

GIOVANNI

BAINGIO

GIANLUIGI

RENZO

MATTEO

MARCO

PIER CARLO

SANDRO

FABRIZIO

GIUSEPPE
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO

SERGIO

MARIANO

ANDREA PASQUALINO

CARLO PIETRO ANTONIO

GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
SEBASTIANO
LUCA
CLAUDIO
MASSIMILIANO
PATRIZIA
EFISIO
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
MARTA
ANDREA
PIERO
VALERIO
GIAN PIERO
ANDREA
MICHELE
IVANO



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

LADU
LAl

LAl
LECCA
LECCIO
LEPORE
LIGAS
LILLIU
LISAI
LISCI
LOBINA
LOCHE
LODDO
LOI

LOI

LOI
LONGU
LOSTIA

MACCHIAVELLI

MACCIOCCU
MADEDDU
MAJOUDOU
MAMELI
MAMELI
MANCA
MANCA
MANCOSU
MARCANGELI
MARINELLI
MARRAS
MARRAS
MARRAS
MASCIA
MASIA
MASTINU
MASTINU
MELE
MELIS
MELIS
MELIS
MELIS
MELIS
MELIS
MELONI
MEONI

PIETRO STEFANO
FABRIZIO
MASSIMILIANO
MAURIZIO

LUIGI SALVATORE
BASILIO

MANOLO MORENO
GIOVANNI
MICHELE GIOVANNI
ALESSIO
GIOVANNI MAURO
FRANCESCO
TOMASO

MARCO

MARCO

NIKO

GIUSEPPE
GIANCARLO
SILVIO

FABIO

MAURO

ATMANE

ETTORE
GIGLIOLA
ALESSANDRO
SERAFINO

PIER PAOLO
ANDREA

FLAVIO

ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
MATTIA
RICCARDO
GABRIELE
CLAUDIO
SALVATORE
GIANLUCA
CARLO

CARLO

GIANNI BATTISTA
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO



178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

MEREU
MOLIA
MONNI
MONNI
MONTIS
MORO

MOSTALLINO
MUGGIANU

MULAS
MURA
MURA
MURA
MURA
MURA
MURGIA
MURRU
MUSU
NONNE
NORIO
NOZIGLIA
NUVOLI
OLIA
OLLA
OPPO
ORO
ORTU
PALMAS
PANI
PARDU
PATTERI
PAU
PEROTTI
PETZA

PICCHEDDA
PIGNATARO

PILI
PILLONI
PILO
PINNA
PINNA
PINNA
PINNA
PINNA
PINNA
PIRARBA

MARTINA
STEFANO
FRANCO EFISIO
NICOLA
DAVIDE
PAMELA
FABRIZIO

GIAN PIERO
NICOLA GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
DANIELE
MARCO
MAURO
MASSIMO
DANILO
EMANUELE
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
MAURO

ILENIA
CRISTIAN
SEBASTIANO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONELLO GIUSEPPE
MASSIMILIANO
NICOLA
ALBERTO
FRANCESCO ANTONIO
CARLO
ALESSANDRO
ALBERTO CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
GIANFRANCO
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO

LUIGI

MARCO
MASSIMILIANO
MASSIMO
PAOLO

PIETRO MARIO
SEBASTIANO
SALVATORE



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

PIRAS
PIRAS
PIRAS
PIRAS
PIRAS
PIRAS
PIRAS
PIRODDI
PIRRI
PISCHEDDA
PISU
PITRE'
PITZOLU
PODDIGHE
PORCELLA
PORRU
PULINA
PUSCEDDU
PUTZOLU
PUTZOLU
PUTZOLU
PUTZOLU
PUTZU
PUTZULU
RANDAZZO
ROCCA
ROSSI
RUGGIU
SABA
SABA
SAILIS
SAMBIAGIO
SANNA
SANNA
SANNA
SANNA
SANNA
SANNA
SANNA
SANNA
SARDELLA
SARRITZU
SARRITZU
SARRO
SAU

ANDREA
CARMINE
FABIO
GABRIELE
PIETRO PAOLO
SIGFRIDO
STEFANO
SEBASTIANO
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
ALBERTO
DOMENICO
PIETRO PAOLO
TONINO
EMANUELE
IGNAZIO
MAURO ANTONIO
GIULIANO IGNAZIO
GIANCARLO
MICHELE
RAIMONDO
ROBERTO
PIERPAOLO
FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE
MARCO

JEAN PIERRE
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
GIANFRANCO
DANIELE
FRANCESCO GABRIELE
ALBERTO
ANGELO
FABRIZIO
GIUSEPPE
MATTEO
MAURO
RICCARDO
SALVATORE
LUCA

DANILO
MAURO
PATRIZIO
GIORGIO



268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

SCHIRRA
SCHIRRU
SCINTU
SCOTTU
SEBIS
SECCI
SECCI
SECHI
SEDDA
SEDDA
SEDDA
SENSINI
SERDINO
SERPI
SERPI
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRAU
SIDDI
SIDDI
SIDERI
SIMBULA
SIMBULA
SIOTTO
SODDU
SOLETTA
SOLINAS
SORO
SORU
SOTGIA
SPANU
SPANU
SPERANZA
STATZU
STERI
STOCCHINO
SULAS
SULIS
TANDA
TATTI
TETTI
TIANO
TRATZI

GIANLUCA

uGoO
ANTONELLO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO

GIAN LUIGI
CARLO
GRAZIANO
SALVATORE
GIANLUCA
LUIGI
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
ALBERTO
ANDREA SALVATORE
CRISTIAN
ROBERTO
MARCO VALENTINO
ANDREA
VINCENZO

LUIGI

EUGENIO
LUCIANO
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE

LUIGI AGOSTINO
GIAN MARIO
ALESSIO
ANTONIO

IVAN

MARCO
ANDREA ANTONIO
DANIELE

SILVIO
GIUSEPPE
SAMUELE
MASSIMO
ANDREA

PIER SANDRO
GIANLUCA
FABRIZIO
GIOVANNI ANTONIO



313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

TROGU
TUVERI
TUVERI
URRAI

USAI

USAI

USAI
VACCARGIU
VARGIU
VOJACEK
XAXA
ZANDA
ZEDDA
ZOCCHEDDU
ZOCCHEDDU
ZUCCA
ZUCCA

MAURIZIO
ANGELO
GIAN PIERO

LUCA ANTONIO
FERNANDO GIUSEPPE

MARCO
MARIANO
EMANUELE
ENRICO
VLASTIMIL
PAOLO
IGNAZIO
MARIO
ANTONIO
GIAN PIERO
EDDI

VITO



